Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/23/2019 10:10:55 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $572,850.93
$0.00 $0.00
$794,536.00 $572,850.93
$84,927.00 $66,824.00
$96,487.00 $24,888.71
$8,997.00 $12,194.75
$0.00 $0.00
$3,058.00 $4,086.66
$209,458.00 $153,386.03
$0.00 $0.00
$45,687.00 $44,153.88
$448,614.00 $305,534.03
$0.00 $2,114.50
$240,000.00 $3,189.32
($240,000.00) ($1,074.82)
$105,922.00 $266,242.08

$4,216,295.64
$4,322,217.64

$4,216,295.64
$4,482,537.72

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($221,685.07)
$0.00
($221,685.07)

$18,103.00
$71,598.29
($3,197.75)
$0.00
($1,028.66)
$56,071.97
$0.00
$1,533.12
$143,079.97

$2,114.50
$236,810.68
$238,925.18

$160,320.08
$0.00
$160,320.08

Pulled from Production

Budget

$7,039,138.16
$1,958,398.65
$3,960,856.00
$57,293.00
$13,015,685.81

$6,279,515.47
$2,354,238.15
$1,237,172.00
$1,331,452.00
$830,764.03
$209,458.00
$78,149.82
$559,664.16
$12,880,413.63

$972,550.03
$775,561.00
$196,989.03

$332,261.21
$7,703,247.17
$8,035,508.38

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,879,196.50
$1,190,071.13
$3,093,088.49

$49,883.04
$8,212,239.16

$3,691,800.83
$1,313,452.13
$886,015.57
$706,767.59
$467,807.99
$153,386.03
$0.00
$392,528.87
$7,611,759.01

$323,580.81
$206,731.90
$116,848.91

$717,329.06
$7,695,932.91
$8,413,261.97

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,159,941.66)

($768,327.52)
($867,767.51)
($7,409.96)

($4,803,446.65)

$2,587,714.64
$1,040,786.02
$351,156.43
$624,684.41
$362,956.04
$56,071.97
$78,149.82
$167,135.29
$5,268,654.62

($648,969.22)
$568,829.10
($80,140.12)

$385,067.85
($7,314.26)
$377,753.59
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