## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

192 - Sheffield City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$7,039,138.16	\$3,879,196.50	(\$3,159,941.66)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,958,398.65	\$1,190,071.13	(\$768,327.52)
Local Sources	\$794,536.00	\$572,850.93	(\$221,685.07)	\$3,960,856.00	\$3,093,088.49	(\$867,767.51)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$57,293.00	\$49,883.04	(\$7,409.96)
Total Revenues:	\$794,536.00	\$572,850.93	(\$221,685.07)	\$13,015,685.81	\$8,212,239.16	(\$4,803,446.65)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$84,927.00	\$66,824.00	\$18,103.00	\$6,279,515.47	\$3,691,800.83	\$2,587,714.64
Instructional Support Services	\$96,487.00	\$24,888.71	\$71,598.29	\$2,354,238.15	\$1,313,452.13	\$1,040,786.02
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$8,997.00	\$12,194.75	(\$3,197.75)	\$1,237,172.00	\$886,015.57	\$351,156.43
Auxiliary Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,331,452.00	\$706,767.59	\$624,684.41
Expendable Administrative Services	\$3,058.00	\$4,086.66	(\$1,028.66)	\$830,764.03	\$467,807.99	\$362,956.04
Total Outlay	\$209,458.00	\$153,386.03	\$56,071.97	\$209,458.00	\$153,386.03	\$56,071.97
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$78,149.82	\$0.00	\$78,149.82
Other Expenditures	\$45,687.00	\$44,153.88	\$1,533.12	\$559,664.16	\$392,528.87	\$167,135.29
Total Expenditures:	\$448,614.00	\$305,534.03	\$143,079.97	\$12,880,413.63	\$7,611,759.01	\$5,268,654.62
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$2,114.50	\$2,114.50	\$972,550.03	\$323,580.81	(\$648,969.22)
Other Financing Uses:	\$240,000.00	\$3,189.32	\$236,810.68	\$775,561.00	\$206,731.90	\$568,829.10
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$240,000.00)	(\$1,074.82)	\$238,925.18	\$196,989.03	\$116,848.91	(\$80,140.12)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$105,922.00	\$266,242.08	\$160,320.08	\$332,261.21	\$717,329.06	\$385,067.85
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,216,295.64	\$4,216,295.64	\$0.00	\$7,703,247.17	\$7,695,932.91	(\$7,314.26)
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,322,217.64	\$4,482,537.72	\$160,320.08	\$8,035,508.38	\$8,413,261.97	\$377,753.59

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.